

CNR No. DLNT01-007317-2025
CS DJ No. 413/2025
M/S KIOS INTRATECH PROJECTS INDIA PVT. LTD
Vs.
RAKESH SHARMA

05.07.2025

Present : Sh. Kanisth, counsel for the plaintiff.

Counsel for plaintiff has undertaken to file the physical copy at the counter during the course of the day.

At request, put up for 14.07.2025.

(NISHA SAXENA)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
North District/Rohini Courts/Delhi
05.07.2025