

CNR No. DLNT01-007317-2025
CS DJ No. 413/25
M/S KIOS INTRATECH PROJECTS INDIA PVT. LTD
Vs.
RAKESH SHARMA

24.11.2025

Present : Proxy counsel for the plaintiff.

Defendant no.1 in person.

Put up for compliance of order dated 06.10.2025, on
21.01.2026.

(PREM KUMAR BARTHWAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
North District/Rohini Courts/Delhi
24.11.2025 (pm)